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Chicken Tikka 180 260
Chicken Kalimiri Tikka & 200 300
Chicken Lasuni Tikka 200 i{0]0]

Chicken Dahi Lasuni Tikka ¢ 220 320
Chicken Chatpata Tikka 180 260

Chicken Reshmi Tikka 180 260
Chicken Banjara Tikka .~ 200 300
Chicken Shahi Tikka 220 320
Chicken Afghani Tikka W 220 320
Chicken Seekh Kebab 200 300
Chicken Malai Seekh Kebab 230 330
Chicken Achari Tikka 200 {0[0]
Chicken Kasturi Tikka 200 300
Chicken Zaffrani Tikka 200 300
Chicken Dahi Seekh Kebab 230 330
Chicken Supreme (6 Pcs) - 450
Chicken Alishan Kebab (8 Pcs) - K13]0]
Chcken Tandoori Lollipop (6 Pcs)- 380
Mutton Dahi Seekh Kebab 320 370
Mutton Bihari Boti 320 380
Mutton Seekh Kebab 290 330
Mutton Malai Seekh Kebab 330 370
Fish Tikka 290 370
Kalimiri Fish Tikka 290 370
Prawns 320 420

Kakori Kebab (8 Pcs) 320 500
Galauti Kebab (6 Pcs) 320 450

)| veerous ] g

ROLL STARTER PER/KG.

. )
Achari Aloo %@k 120 180
Paneer Tikka @@ S

170 250
~—
Kalimiri Paneer / 180 260

Mushroom Tikka 180 250
Afghani Paneer (Creamy) 230 300
Shahi Paneer 230 300
Paneer Guldasta (6 Pcs) - 280

Stuff Tandoori Mushroom (6 Pcs) 270
GST-Applicabl

ROLL STARTER PER/KG.

950
1100
1100
1350

950

950
1100
1350
1350
1200
1400
1100
1100
1100
1400

1700
1700
1500
1700
1700
1700
2000
2000
2000

950
950
1000
900
1100
1100

%

(<>

Chicken Bhuna
Mutton Bhuna
Butter Chicken
Chicken Kheema

Mutton Kheema

Bheja Masala Fry
Kalimiri Bheja Fry
Afghani Tawa (Bone Less)

Chicken Chilly Rolls
Chicken Crispy
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Hunan
Chicken Shanghai
Chicken Schezwan

Chicken Dragon
Chicken Barbeque

Veg. Manchurian
Paneer Chilly

Schezwan Paneer
Mushroom Chilly

g || veo. rawanous ] 2

Paneer Bhurji Roll
Paneer Makhani Roll

;No-Ajinomotc

RATE
220

320
230
220
290
300
{00]
220

g | crnese nouswonvec ] o

RATE
240

240
240
250
250
250
250
250

RATE
200
200

~
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RATE
K2 Special Mix Platter (28 Pcs) 1000
(Without Sea Food)

V10 o\
‘/ C \

Assorted Rolls (")\/ﬂ // (10 Pcs) 1000
N /4

K2 Special Mix Platter (36 Pcs) 1200

(With Sea Food)

«| EEIEIEEENN >

RATE
Plain Baida Roti

200
Paneer Baida Roti \ ? 230
Mushroom Baida Roti v 230

Chicken Baida Roti 250
Mutton Baida Roti 320
Butter Chicken Baida Roti 290
Chapati 25
Whole Wheat Tawa Paratha (Butter/Ghee) 40
Rumali Roti 30
Butter Rumali Roti 40

Add on Cheese (Rs. 40 Extra)

| RSN >

Half Full
Tandoori Leg - 150
Afghani Tandoori Leg é - 180
K2 Special Tandoori e 220 450

D

Afghani Tandoori 320 550
Chicken Barra w 250 470
Chicken Barra (Cream) 310 580
Amul Dahi Chicken 310 580
Mutton Barra Chaap (4 Pcs) - 420
Mutton Malai Barra Chaap (4 Pcs) - 480
Mutton Barra with Bone (6 Pcs) - 510
Mutton Barra with Bone (Cream) (6 Pcs) - 620
Tandoori Pomfret (1 Pc) - 950

[ Y EEEEERD>

RATE
Chicken Leg Fry 160
Chicken Fry Boneless 220
Fish Fry Boneless 320
Prawns Fry 400
Chaap Fry 420
Pomfret Fry (2 pcs) 1700
_ Half Full
Veg. Kapsa 7332 0e5\\ 520 900
Paneer Chilli Kapsa 520 900
Chicken Chilli Kapsa 620 1000
Chicken Tandoori Kapsa 520 1000
Arabian Kapsa 710 1200
K2 Special Kapsa (Boneless) 750 1300
Mutton Kapsa 1000 1750

(Half Approx 3 Person & Full Approx 5 Person)

| [einean slkusion nicel | o

RATE

Butter Saffron Rice 150
Dry Fruit Rice 180
Veg. Biryani 260
Paneer Tikka Biryani 280
Chicken Biryani (Bone) 280
Chicken Tikka Biryani 300
Chicken Malai Tikka Biryani 350
Mutton Biryani (Bone) 400
Jujeh Kebab (Chicken) 320
Chelo Kebab (Mutton) 380
Grilled Fish & Rice 380
Grilled Prawns & Rice 430
JEETTTER

Veg. Tawa Pulav 220
Chicken Tawa Pulav 300
Mutton Tawa Pulav 360
Mutton Katakat Pulav 380
Fish Pulav 410
Prawns Pulav 450

[ JEEERETE
RATE
Chicken Bhuna 320
Chicken Changezi (Bone) 320
Chicken Changezi (Boneless) s 350
Chicken Tikka Masala 350
Butter Chicken 350
Chicken Kheema 320
Afghani Tawa (Bone Less) 340
Chicken Amritsari 340
Chicken Karachi 350
Dum Dahiwala Chicken 320
Chicken Seekh Masala 350
Chicken Handi 320
Chicken Korma 350
Katakat (Mix Bheja, Kaleji, Gurda, Kheema) 490
Mutton Bhuna 490
Tawa Chaap Chatpata 430
Mutton Kheema 420
Dum Dahiwala Mutton 420
Mutton Roghan Josh 420
Mutton Karachi 420
Mutton Korma 380
Bheja Masala Fry 350
Kalimiri Bheja Fry 350
Fish Tikka Masala 460
Prawns Masala 500
<l l> RATE
Chatpata Aloo Mushroom 250
Butter Paneer Masala 320
Tawa Paneer Afghani 350
Paneer Bhurji 340
Paneer Makhani 350
RATE
Mineral Water 20
Soft Drink 50

~

)




Veg.
Clear Soup 130
Lemon Coriander Soup 120
Sweet Corn Soup 150
Manchow Soup 150
Hot & Sour Soup 150
Tom Yum Soup 170
Noodles Soup 170

Lamb Chi.
Roasted Lamb Chilly Dry 420 -
Chicken Hot Garlic - 290
Chicken Fried Wontons - 250
Chicken Spring Roll - 250
Chicken Lollipop - 250
Apple Chicken - 270
Chilly 390 280
Chicken Crispy - 280
Basil Ginger Chicken - 310
Manchurian 390 280
Pepper Garlic - 290
Honey Korean - 290
Sesame Fried - 290
Mongolian - 300
Oyster - 310
Black Bean 420 310
Hunan - 320
Shanghai - 320
Kungpao - 320
Schezwan - 320
Dragon - 320
Barbeque - 320
Butter Garlic - 320
Threaded Crispy Chicken - 310

Crispy Fried Wings with Chilly 280
Garlic

Diced Chicken with Assorted 280
Pepper & Ginger

Drums of Heaven Hong Kong 300
Style

Prawns Salt & Pepper 400

;No-Ajinomotc
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Seafood

190 240
190 240
220 =

220 240
220 240
230 250
230 250

<IWI>

Fish Prawns

Fried Wonton

Spring Roll

Honey Chilli Potatoes
Kung Pao Potatoes
Veg. Manchurian
Paneer Chilly
Schezwan Paneer
Sesame Chilly Paneer
Paneer Mushroom Butter Garlic
Stir Fry Veggies

Crispy Veggies

Paneer Satay

Mushroom Salt & Pepper
Mushroom Chilly

Veg. Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Chilly Gravy
Hunan Paneer Gravy
Mix Veg.

Choice of Sauce:

Oyster & Hot Garlic)

Lamb
Lamb Chilly 440
Lamb Manchurian 440
Lamb Black Bean 460
Hot Chilly Basil -
Chilly Gravy -
Manchurian Gravy -
Schezwan =
Oyster @ =
Hunan ' -
Black Pepper -
Black Bean =
Shanghai -
Kungpao -

;No-Ajinomoto

(Chilly Garlic, Black Bean, Hunan,

Chi.

350
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

[ JECZEITED>

Rate
220
230
230
230
240
240
240
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
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Rate
250
270
270
270
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Fish Prawns

Fried Rice/Noodles
Schezwan Rice/Noodles
Mongolian Rice/Noodles
Hong Kong Rice/Noodles
Korean Rice/Noodles
Burnt Chilly Rice/Noodles
Burnt Garlic Rice/Noodles
Chilly Garlic Rice/Noodles
Shanghai Rice/Noodles
Singapore Rice/Noodles
Triple Rice/Noodles
Crispy Rice/Noodles

Pot Rice/Noodles

Chopper Rice/Noodles
Manchurian Rice/Noodles
Chilly Rice/Noodles

Mix Fried Rice

(Egg, Chi. Mtn. Prawns)
American Chopsuey
Chinese Chopsuey
Pan Fried Noodles

Egg
200
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
240

Chi.
230
240
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
280
280
280
280
280
280
350

300
300
300

| T >

Fish Prawns
- 280
- 290
- 300
- 310
- 310
- 310
- 310
- 310
- 310
- 340

310 360

320 370
- 380

350 380

{' CHINESE VEG RICE/NOODLES |}

Fried Rice / Noodles
Schezwan Rice / Noodles
Mongolian Rice / Noodles
Hong Kong Rice / Noodles
Korean Rice / Noodles
Burnt Chilly Rice / Noodles
Burnt Garlic Rice / Noodles
Chilly Garlic Rice / Noodles
Shanghai Rice / Noodles
Singapore Rice / Noodles
Triple Rice / Noodles
Crispy Rice / Noodles
Pot Rice / Noodles
Chopper Rice / Noodles
Manchurian Rice / Noodles
Mushroom Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
American Chopsuey
Chinese Chopsuey

Pan Fried Noodles

~——No-Ajinomoto

Rate
210
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
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GRAVY

Per Kg.
Chicken Korma 1250
Chicken Stew 1250
Butter Chicken 1350
Arabian Chicken 1350
Kalimiri Chicken 1350
Mutton Stew 1600
Tandoori Rang 1600
Amul Barra Cream Rang 1850
Mutton Korma 1850
Rang Masala 2250
Rang Malai 2250
Rang Peshawari 2250

BIRYANI & RICE

Per Kg.
Chicken Biryani (Bone) 800
Chicken Tikka Biryani 1200
Cream Chicken Biryani (Bone) 1200
Cream Chicken Biryani (Boneless) 1350
Chicken Seekh Biryani 1400
Butter Chicken Biryani (Boneless) 1400
Chicken Khepsa Rice 1200
Arabian Chicken Khepsa Rice 1300
Mutton Biryani (Bone) 1600
Mutton Biryani (Boneless) 1850
Mutton Khepsa Rice 1700
Rang Khepsa Rice 1950
Veg Biryani 750
Paneer Tikka Biryani 900

a\

Kebab Kraze

Real Smoke Real Flavour

We Specialise in Grills, Rolls, Chinese & Mughlai

A

ANDHERI WEST
9755522264

Shop No. 2-308, Sharifa House, SV Road,
Opp Café Arfa, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 58

Only Delivery & Take Away
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